Work Group

WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB

WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING

WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

Wo Number Description

1226626
1226625
1226626
1226626
1226626

1226723
1226809
1226806
1226922
1226723
1226809
1226396
1226530
1226530
1226396
1226806
1226530
1226922

1225261
1225261
1225261

Sewer Back up
Water Leak

Sewer Back up
Sewer Back up

Sewer Back up

CLEANOUT OVERFL(

SEWER BACKUP

REPLACE VALVE LID

Discolored Water

CLEANOUT OVERFL(

SEWER BACKUP
SEWER BACKUP
SEWER BACKUP
SEWER BACKUP
SEWER BACKUP

REPLACE VALVE LID

SEWER BACKUP

Discolored Water

Problem Type

BROKEN
HYDLEAKAUXVL
BROKEN
BROKEN
BROKEN

NONPOTABLEWTR
NONPOTABLEWTR
LID
WATERQUALITY
NONPOTABLEWTR
NONPOTABLEWTR
NONPOTABLEWTR
BLOCKAGE
BLOCKAGE
NONPOTABLEWTR
LID

BLOCKAGE
WATERQUALITY

CCTV-VIDINSP-SS  BROKEN
CCTV-VIDINSP-SS  BROKEN
CCTV-VIDINSP-SS  BROKEN

Work date

26-Jun-16
26-Jun-16
26-Jun-16
26-Jun-16
26-Jun-16

27-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
23-Jun-16
24-Jun-16
24-Jun-16
23-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
24-Jun-16
28-Jun-16

28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16

status

DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE

DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE

DONE
DONE
DONE

status date

6/26/2016
6/26/2016
6/26/2016
6/26/2016
6/26/2016

5

6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/23/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/23/2016
6/27/2016
6/24/2016
6/28/2016

13

6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016

10:57:07PM
5:35:14PM

10:57:07PM
10:57:07PM
10:57:07PM

5:27:49PM
8:48:55PM
5:55:13PM
6:43:38PM
5:27:49PM
8:48:55PM
8:11:58PM
9:51:03PM
9:51:03PM
8:11:58PM
5:55:13PM
9:51:03PM
6:43:38PM

1:08:29PM
1:08:29PM
1:08:29PM



Work Group
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONEA1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1

WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

Wo Number Description

1223913
1223913
1226876
1226876
1226876
1226876
1226876
1226876
1226876
1226876
1223913
1223913
1225261
1225261
1225261

1226014
1226176
1226441
1226351
1226714
1226836
1226866
1226866
1226014
1225855

DIGUP - REPLACE Ct
DIGUP - REPLACE C!
Locate Tap
Locate Tap
Locate Tap
Locate Tap
Locate Tap
Locate Tap
Locate Tap
Locate Tap
DIGUP - REPLACE C!
DIGUP - REPLACE C!
CCTV - VID INSP - SS
CCTV - VID INSP - SS
CCTV - VID INSP - SS

INSTALL TAP 7070 FE
FLUSH - SS MAIN - F(
SMOKE/DYE TEST
Flush main line

Dig up sewer line and i
Sewer Overflow
MANHOLE DISCHARC(
MANHOLE DISCHARC(
INSTALL TAP 7070 FE
SMOKE DYE TEST

Problem Type
BROKEN

BROKEN
SINKHOLE
SINKHOLE
SINKHOLE
SINKHOLE
SINKHOLE
SINKHOLE
SINKHOLE
SINKHOLE
BROKEN
BROKEN
BROKEN
BROKEN
BROKEN

LOCATETAP
SURVEY
VERIFYCONN
WATERQUALITY
BROKEN
SSOVERFLOW
SSOVERFLOW
SSOVERFLOW
LOCATETAP
VERIFYCONN

Work date

22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16

22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
24-Jun-16
23-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16

status
ADMINHOLD

ADMINHOLD
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
ADMINHOLD
ADMINHOLD
DONE
DONE
DONE

DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
COMP
COMP
COMP
DONE
DONE

status date

6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016

18

6/22/2016
6/23/2016
6/24/2016
6/23/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016

9:38:22AM
9:38:22AM
4:23:58PM
4:23:58PM
4:23:58PM
4:23:58PM
4:23:58PM
4:23:58PM
4:23:58PM
4:23:58PM
9:38:22AM
9:38:22AM
1:08:29PM
1:08:29PM
1:08:29PM

2:47:53PM
4:08:05PM
3:20:12PM
5:46:48PM
5:02:55PM
1:56:03PM
4:05:27PM
4:05:27PM
2:47:53PM
9:03:33AM



Work Group
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONEZ2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONEZ2
WSZONEZ2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONEZ2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE2

WSZONE3

WSZONES3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3

Wo Number Description

1226714
1226836
1226714
1226303
1226351
1225855
1226020
1226110
1226714
1226714
1226714
1226351
1226441
1226714
1226110
1226020
1226441
1226303
1226176
1226836
1226866

1226421
1226421
1170110

Dig up sewer line and i
Sewer Overflow

Dig up sewer line and i
INVESTIGATE REPOF
Flush main line
SMOKE DYE TEST
INSTALL TAP SDF FE
CCTV - camera truck «
Dig up sewer line and i
Dig up sewer line and i
Dig up sewer line and i
Flush main line
SMOKE/DYE TEST
Dig up sewer line and i
CCTV - camera truck «
INSTALL TAP SDF FE
SMOKE/DYE TEST
INVESTIGATE REPOF
FLUSH - SS MAIN - F(
Sewer Overflow

MANHOLE DISCHARC

INVEST - WTR QUAL
INVEST - WTR QUAL
FLUSH - SS MAIN - M,

Problem Type
BROKEN

SSOVERFLOW
BROKEN
SSOVERFLOW
WATERQUALITY
VERIFYCONN
LOCATETAP
SURVEY
BROKEN
BROKEN
BROKEN
WATERQUALITY
VERIFYCONN
BROKEN
SURVEY
LOCATETAP
VERIFYCONN
SSOVERFLOW
SURVEY
SSOVERFLOW
SSOVERFLOW

WATERQUALITY
WATERQUALITY
BLOCKAGE

Work date

27-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
23-Jun-16
23-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
23-Jun-16
24-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
24-Jun-16
23-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16

24-Jun-16
24-Jun-16
24-Jun-16

status
DONE

COMP
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
COMP
COMP

REVIEW
REVIEW
REVIEW

status date

6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/27/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/23/2016
6/24/2016
6/27/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/24/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016

31

6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/24/2016

3

5:02:55PM
1:56:03PM
5:02:55PM
2:00:48PM
5:46:48PM
9:03:33AM
2:58:00PM
1:10:46PM
5:02:55PM
5:02:55PM
5:02:55PM
5:46:48PM
3:20:12PM
5:02:55PM
1:10:46PM
2:58:00PM
3:20:12PM
2:00:48PM
4:08:05PM
1:56:03PM
4:05:27PM

10:06:33AM
10:06:33AM
11:04:17AM



Work Group

WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE4

Wo Number Description

1165947
1165694
1165947
1226810
1226810
1165694
1226810
1224959
1226203
1226203
1224959
1226203
1165694
1165947
1165947
1224959
1225270
1165694

DIGUP - REPAIR SS M
DIGUP - REPAIR SS M
DIGUP - REPAIR SS ©
CCTV - VID INSP CUS
CCTV - VID INSP CUsS
DIGUP - REPAIR SS M
CCTV - VID INSP CUS
Valve Maintenance

Please Remove debris
Please Remove debris
Valve Maintenance

Please Remove debris
DIGUP - REPAIR SS M
DIGUP - REPAIR SS M
DIGUP - REPAIR SS M
Valve Maintenance

Flush main disco watel

DIGUP - REPAIR SS N

Problem Type

BROKEN
BROKEN
BROKEN
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
BROKEN
INSPECTION
LID
OBSTRUCT
OBSTRUCT
LID
OBSTRUCT
BROKEN
BROKEN
BROKEN
LID
WATERQUALITY
BROKEN

Work date

28-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
27-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
28-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
22-Jun-16
27-Jun-16

status

DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE
DONE

status date

6/28/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/22/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/22/2016
6/28/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/27/2016

18

88

3:58:40PM
4:17:24PM
3:58:40PM
12:36:43PM
12:36:43PM
4:17:24PM
12:36:43PM
10:04:57AM
12:39:29PM
12:39:29PM
10:04:57AM
12:39:29PM
4:17:24PM
3:58:40PM
3:58:40PM
10:04:57AM
12:44:11PM
4:17:24PM



